pilot operAteD tAnk
blAnket VAlVe,
pressure regulAting
VAlVe
specificAtion DAtA
V500-2016-R0
SERIES
V500

PILOT OPERATED TANK BLANKET VALVE,
PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE
Numbering System
V 0 0 0 - 1 2 3 4 - 5 6
Valve Constructions
000. VALVE SERIES
510 PILOT OPERATED TANK BLANKETING VALVE
515 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE
520 BACK PRESSURE VALVE
530 DIFFERENCIAL PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE
1,2. BODY SIZE (INCH)
CODE INCH CODE INCH
15 5 / 8 80 3
20 3 / 4 A0 4
25 1 A2 5
32 1-1 / 4 A5 6
40 1-1 / 2 B0 8
50 2 B5 10
65 2-1 / 2 YY SPECIAL
3. PRESSURE RATING
B ANSI 150LB
E ANSI 300LB
H ANSI 600LB
K ANSI 900LB
L ANSI 1500LB
Y SPECIAL
4. END CONNECTION
P RF THREAD
R RF FLANGED
U UNION
F FF FLANGED
B BUTT WELDING
C TRY CLAMP
S SOCKET  WELDING
T RING JIONT
N NPT THREAD
L LARGE GROOVE
M MALE & FEMALE
W WAFER (BOLTED)
Y SPECIAL
5. SENSING POINT
I INTERNAL
E EXTERNAL
Y SPECIAL
6. DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
E EPDM
S STAINLESS STEEL
Y SPECIAL
15 Product of our comprehensive range of valves for the energy & process industries
PILOT OPERATED TANK BLANKET VALVE,
PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE
UNICON SYSTEM CO.,LTD.
21 Block 13Lot, Gangchon-ro, 139beon-gil 72, Danwon-gu,
Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea(Zipcode: 425/833)
TEL +82-31-506-0718
Fax  +82-31-506-0738
E-mail uniconsales@uniconvalve.com